A B
C
TITANIUM
SURFACE BARBELL
1.6 x 12 mm
3 pcs
(wie Abbildung)
OFF04-06

COLORS
MID GRAY TONE
120 ml
2006MMG
MAKKURO SUMI
COLORS
DARK GRAY TONE
120 ml
2007MDG
NEU
STERILE MULLKOMPRESSEN
20 PCS PER BOX
MAMUM
 PTFE EXPANDER
HAND POLISHED
PTIP-220 22 mm
PTIP-240 24 mm
PTIP-260 26 mm
PTIP-280 28 mm
PTIP-300 30 mm
PRICE PER PCS
NEWNEUHEITNUEVONOUVEAUNUOVONEWNEUIG
NEU
STERILE DRAPES